BEFORE THE NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

APPLICATION OF BRIGHT & COMPANY FOR

A HIGH ANGLE/HORIZONTAL DIRECTIONAL No. 10,459
DRILLING PILOT PROJECT, SANDOVAL

COUNTY, NEW MEXICO.

AFFIDAVIT REGARDING NOTICE

0t 8 A
BEFORE EXANMIMER CATANACH

STATE OF NEW MEXICO ) Ol CONGIRVATION DIVISION
)ss. )

COUNTY OF SANTA FE ) ,%ng_ e NO y
S WA v ————_—

I
Bruce Gates, being duly s@orn upon his oatl,
{CASE MO, e dOTAT

i

deposes and states:

et ST AR s i o ke
b i - AR TR

1. I am over the age of 18 and have personal
knowledge of the matters stated herein.

2. Applicant has conducted a good faith,
diligent effort to find the correct addresses of interest
owners entitled to receive notice of the Application herein.

3. Notice of the Application was provided to the
interest owners at their correct addresses by mailing thenm,
by certified mail, a copy of the Application. Copies of the
notice letter and certified return receipts are attached
hereto as Exhibit A.

4, The notice provisions of Rule 1207 have been

complied with.

Bruce Gates

Subscribed and sworn to before me this / day of

April, 1992, by Bruce Gates.
;EW

otary Public

My commission expires:

J-15-95




BRIGHT & COMPANY

10100 REUNION PLACE, SUITE 735
SAN ANTONIJO, TEXAS 78216
512-341-9773 FAX 512-341-8046

March 12, 1992

rlyle Petroleum, Inc.

5 ~i-st Oklahoma Towsr
0 W. Park ave.

lzZlahoma City, OK 73102

Enclosad is a copy of an Application for a Horizontal
Directional Drilling Pilot Drognct, etc., filad with the lisw
,yico 0il Conservation Division on bz2half of Bright &

mpany. Records indicate vou are an offsst cpsrator or
sse. This matter will be hsard by the Division on
Thursday, April 2, 1992, at 8:15 a.m. at the Division's
offices at 310 0l1d Santa Fe Trail, Santa Fe, New Mexico
87501. Failure to appear at that time will preclude ycu
Zrom contesting this Application at a later date.

=
==

Very truly yours,
BRIGHT & COMPANY

Tl 8 Aol

Mark A. Barcklow
Landman

2

0
1.00

2

P-50bL 132 kA7
,OKLAIIOMA CITY OK 73102

0
[l

' CARLYLE PETROLEUM INC

210 W PARK AVE

\
\
0
{

3-12-92
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BRIGHT & COMPANY

10100 REUNION PLACE, SUITE 735
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78216
512-341-9773 FAX 512-341-8046

March 12, 1892

znergy Developement Co
1200 Smith 3t., Suite
Hous*on, Texas 77002

Gentlemen:

Tnclosad is a copy of an Appli;ation for a_ﬁorizop;alh‘ _
Directional Drilling Pilot Project, etc., filed with the Hlew
Mexico Oil Comservation Division on benq%f of Brlggt &
company. Records indicate you are an offset opesrator or
iesses. This matter will be heard by thelp1v1§19n.onl
Thursday, 2April 2, 19292, at §:15 a.m. at tihe DlVlSlP; s
offices at 310 0ld Santa Fe Trail, $anta'Fe, New Mexico
87501. Failure to appear at that time will preclude you

£rom contesting this Application at a later date.

BRIGHT & CQMPANY

JHd 4 it e

lMark A. Barcklow

Landman
. [PR
{ — /J\ TN
SENDER: WA W
'g + Complets items 1 and/or 2 for additional services. S U d wish -to “regeive the
! ¢ Complets items 3, and 42 & b. folloWing services (fos}an extra ™
i * Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so that we can fee): 4 Y r—
T return this card to you. * S bowbr —
! e Attach this form to the front of the mailpiece, or on the back if space 1. Addressee's/Address  a.o
i does not permit. - I o -
i * Write “‘Return Rgceipt Reques!eq“ onthe maiAIpiece below‘ the article nu_mber. 2’%‘ Fmred Delivery ..
¢ The Return Receipt Fee will provide you the signature of the person delivered
to and the date of defivery. Consult postmaster for fee.
3. Article Addressed to: 4a. Article Number
ENERGY DEVELOPEMENT CORP P179-649-090
1000 LOUISIANA STE 2900 4b. Service Type

] Registered O Insured
X centified O cop

[J express Mail  [J Return Receipt for
Merchandise

7. Date%fﬂ/eIW ‘QQ

8. Addressee'é Address (Only'ﬁreq' ested
and fee is paid)

HOUSTCR TX 77002

ot

W

~ PS Form 38711, November 1990 «US.GPO: 1991-267088 DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT .

P .

——————



BRIGHT & COMPANY

10100 REUNION PLACE, SUITE 735
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78216
512-341-9773 FAX 512-341-8046

March 12, 1962

The Gary-wWilliams Co.
115 Ivarness Dr., East
Znglswood, CO 80112

Zentlemen:

znclosad is a copy of an Application for a Horizontal
Directional Drilling Pilot Project, stc., filed with the New
lMexico Oil Comnservation Division on behalf of Bright &
Company. Records indicate you are an offset operator or
lassee. This matter will be hsard by the Division on
Thursday, April 2, 1992, at 8:15 a.m. at the Division’s
offices at 310 0ld Santa Fe Trail, Santa Fe, New Mexico
87501. Failure to appear at that time will preclude you
from contesting this Application at a later date.

Very truly vours,
BRIGHT & COMPANY

TA P Sl

Mark A. Barchklow

Landman
MAB/+trs | SENDER: ’ ) . .
/ i e Complets items 1 and/or 2 for additions) services. . ~ } also wish to receive the
l o Complste items 3, and 4a & b. following services (for an extra
¢ Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so that we can

uncloaure fee):

return this card to you.
g e Atrach this form to the front of the mailpiece, or on the back if space 1. [0 Addressee’s Address
1 does not permit.
* Write “‘Return Receipt Requested’’ on the mailpiece below the article number.] 2. D Restricted Delivery
* The Return Receipt Fee will provide vou the signature of the person delivered

to and the date of delivery. Consult postmaster for fee.
Article Addressed to: 4a. Article Number
HE GARY WILLIAMS CO P506-132-691
" 115 IVERNESS DR EAST 5. Service Tyme

xzt Certified 3 coo

3 Express Mail [ Return Receipt for
L~ Merchandise

H
1 ENGLEWOOD CO 80112 = OJ Registered  * [J Insured
!

7. Date of Delivery

3/25/52

L5 ture ddressee) 8. Addressee’s Address (Only if requested
1% ! ? 5/ and fee is paid)
rat = \ <
by 6 prigréd Ag pd . #

£ G vk /’ r A

. (3

&N

& TS b 18 5. 0P0: 91—
i PS FO \ ‘NWw 90 =Uus.GPO: 191267088 DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT



BRIGHT & COMPANY

10100 REUNION PLACE, SUITE 735
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78216
512-341-9773 FAX 512-341-8046

March 12, 1862

ason lMineral Group, In
36 Cole Blvd., Suite 2
id=n, CO 80401

c.
20

Incles=ad is a copy of an, Application for a_ﬁorizop?al 1
Directional Drilling Pilot Proj=zct, etc., filed Wlth the lsw
Mexico Oil Conservation Division on behé%f of Bright &
Company. Records dindicate you are an offset operator or
lzssee. This matter will be heard by :ne'Dlv1§19n.on’
Thursday, April 2, 1992, at &:15 a.m. at the Division’s
offices at 310 0ld Santa Fe Trail, Santa.Fe, New M§31co
87501. Failure to appear at that time will preclude you
from contesting this Application at a later date.

Very truly yours,
BRIGHT & COMPANY

T A Skl

Mark A. Barcklow

Landman
!

s SENDER: . .
MAB/tr ) _ = Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services. _ _ . 1 also wish to receive the
. z * Complets items 3, and 4a & b. following services (for an extra
Enc l osure H ¢ Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so that we can fee):

retum this card to you.
s Attach this form to the front of the mailpiece, or on the back if space 1. [J Addressee’s Address
does not permit.

* Write ‘’Return Receipt Requested’’ on the mailpiece beiow the article number.|

2. [ Restricted Delive
* The Return Receipt Fee will provide you the signature of the person delivered Y

to and the date of delivery. Consult postmaster for fee.
3. Article Addressed to: 4a. Article Number
BENSON MINERAL GROUP INC P506-132-686
1536 COLE BLVD STE 220 ES-SewmeTww A
COLDEN CO 80401 - Regx's'fered tnsured
X% Certified [J cop

[ Express Mait  [] Return Receipt for
: Merchandise

. . . !g‘fﬂ 7. Date of Deliv7y/ /‘,/

{ AT
4 §. Signature (Addressee) oA dressge’s Address {Only if requested
‘Q/U + and\{ee Js paid)
/S £ =)
6 natufe J(Agent) =1 ‘:"{) 'F-'S
s \dtaQ N 1400 S

PS Form 3811, November 1990 =U.S. GPO: " OMEST
: A5, 7ROMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT

:



BRIGHT & COMPANY

10100 REUNION PLACE, SUITE 735
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78216
512-341-9773 FAX 512-341-8046

March 12, 1992

Naw

Szmuel Gary, Jr. & Associates, Inc.

-775 3he-man St., 3Suite 1625

Tznvar, CO 80203

Gzntlemen:

Fnclosed is a copy of an 2Zpplication for a Horizontal
Directional Drilling Pilot Progact, etc., filed with %h
M=wico Oil Conservation Division on behalf of Bright &
Company. Records indicate you are an offsst opsrator or
lessse. This na“or will be hszard by the Division on

Thursday, April 2,
offices at 310 01d San;a Fe Trail,
Failure to appear at that time will preclude you

87501.

at 8:15 a.m. at the
Santa Fe,

892,

Division’s
New Mexico

from contesting this Application at a later date

HAB/trs J
/ 4

Enclosureg

i

|
}
!
1
t

Very truly yours,

BRIGHT & COMPANY

JHok & Lrued o

liark A. Barcklow
Landman

SENDER:

__® Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services,

s Complete items 3, and 4a & b.

s Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so that we can
return this card to you.

» Attach this form to the front of the mailpiece, or on the back if space

does not parmit.

* Write ""Return Receipt Requested’’ on the mailpiece below the article number.|

* The Return Receipt Fee will provide you the signature of the person delivered

to and the date of delivery.

| also wish to receive the
following services {for an extra
fee):

1. [J Addressee’s Address

2. [ Restricted Delivery
Consult postmaster for fee.

3. Article Addressed to:
SAUMEL GARY JR & ASSOCIATES INC

4a. Article Number

P506-132-687

1775 SHERMAN ST. STE 1925 o
DENVER CO 80203 -

4b. Service Type
O Registered

XX Certified
4 Express Mail

J Insured

O cop

O Return Receipt for
Merchandise

- b

7. Date of Dehvery

-~ /&%

5. Signature (Addressee)

8. Addressee s Address {Oniy if requested
and fee is paid)

PS Form

6. Slanature (ﬁw

PR

1 November 1990 tUS.GPO' 1991267088 DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT



BRIGHT & COMPANY

10100 REUNION PLACE, SUITE 735
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78216
512-341-9773 FAX 512-341-8046

oy
\0
\n
[\S]

March 12,

Ottawa Energy, Inc.

30 6th ava. SW #1500
Calgary, nloerta T2P0OS58
Canada

Gentlamen:

Enclosed is a copy of an nopll"ablon for a Horizontal
Directional Drilling Pilot Project, etc., filed with the New
lMexico 0il Comnservation Division on behalf of Bright &
Company. Records indicate you are an offsst opsrator or
l=ssee. This matter will be hsard by the Division on
Thursday, April 2, 1992, at 8:15 a.m. at the Division’s
offices at 310 0ld Santa Fe Trail, Santa Fe, New Mexico
87501. Failure to appsar at that time will preclude you
from con*testing this Application at a later date.

s —

Veary truly yours,

BRIGHT & COMPANY
Mark A. Barcklow
: SENI?'ERuems 1 and/or 2 for sdditional services. ... ... . i also wish to receive the
MAB/ trS o Complete items 3, and 48 & b. following services (for an extra

® Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so that we can fee):
i return this card to you. -

Enclosurs s Attach this form to the front of the mailpiece, or on the back if space 1. [0 Addressee’s Address
does not permit.

e Write ‘'Return Receipt Requested’’ on the mailpiece below the article number.

2. [ Restricted Deliver
® The Return Receipt Fee will provide you the signature of the person delivered \

and fee is pald)

v
M-S

ngna entL J\ } ‘P_,:v-'

PS Forn 11 Ndvember 1990 =U.S.GPO: 1991287366 DOMESTIC RE N
j . rew TUR RECEIPT

to and the dste of delivery. i Consult postmaster for fee.
Articie Addressed to - 4a. Articte Number
OTTAWA ENERGY INC ) ’
i 630 6TH AVE SW #1500 = -
: 4, Service Type
CALGARY ALBERTA CANADA T2P0S8 Registered 7 insured
_' T Certified O cop
E Maib-=%. Return Receipt for
‘ O -xpress 5,“:’4-“1: Merchendise
i 7. Date of D'e1ivery s 4
J /% fra .
; 5. Signature lAddressee) 8. Addressae's Address (Only if requested
i




" BRIGHT & COMPANY

10100 REUNION PLACE, SUITE 735
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78216
512-341-9773 FAX 512-341-8046

’

March 12, 1982

Bureau of Land Management
New Mexico State Office
P.O. Box 27115

Santa Fe, NM 87502-7115

Gentlem=n:

Enclosed is a copy of an Application for a Horizontal
Directional Drilling Pilot Project, etc., filed with the Naw
Mexico 0il Conservation Division on behalf of Bright &
Company. Records indicate you are an oifsset operator or
lessee. This matter will be heard by the Division on
Thursday, 2pril 2, 1992, at 8:15 a.m. at the Division’'s
offices at 310 0ld Santa Fe Trail, Santa Fe, New MexXico
87501. Failure to appear at that time will preclude you
from contesting this Application at a later date.

Very truly yours,
BRIGHT & COMPANY

Tl 8 Lkl

Mark A. Barcklow

SENDER: : . .
MAB/tTrS _-. & Complets items 1 and/or 2 for additional services. . .. . _ . ! also wish 1o receive the
/trs o Complets items 3, and 4a & b, : following services {(for an extra

* Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so that we can fee):

- | return this card to you.
Enclosure ! o Attach this form to the front of the mailpiece, or on the back if space 1. O Addressee’s Address
! does not permit.

* Write “’Return Receipt Requested’’ on the mailpiece below the articie number | 2. D Restricted Delivery

: « The Return Receipt Fee will provide you the signature of the person delivered

: 10 and the date of delivery. Consult postmaster for fee.

3. Article Addressed to: i~ 4a. Article Number

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT P50h=132-696
P O BOX 27115 - | 4b. Service Type

X
SANTA FE NM 87502-7115 ,gc‘:ft';:;ed gg‘;"’;e"

{3 Express Mait [ Return Receipt for
Merchandise

7. Date of Delivery

SLAMS o ™ aum
5. Signature (Addressee) 8."Addressee’s Atdress (Only if requested

and fee is paid)
G/H/p?ufe {Agent)

~ “PS Form 3811, November 1990 wUsS. GPO: 1991—267-068
o orm ovember ol , X DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT




ERIGHT & COMPANY

10100 REUNION PLACE, SUITE 735
SAN ANTONI1O, TEXAS 78216
512-341.9773 TFAX 512-341-8046

o
\O
0
38

March 12,

2 & E Resources Co.

3050 Berkshire Lans, Suite 600
Dallas, Teszas 75225

Gzntlemen:

Enclos=d is a copy of an Application for a Horizontal
Diractional Drilling Pilot Project, etc., Ziled with the New
Mexico Oil Conservation Division on behalf of Bright &
Company. Records indicate you are an o- ffset opsrator or
=sss=. This matter will be heard by ths Division on
Thursday, April 2, 1262, at 8:15 a.m. at the Division’s
offices at 310 0ld Santa Fe Trail, Santa Fe, New Mexico
g7501. Failure to appear at that time will preclude you

£

from contesting this Application at a later date.

Vary truly yours,

BRIGHT & COMPANY

Tl X S

Mark A. Barcklow
Landaman

MAB/trs | SENDER:

- —om-f— o Complete itams 1 and/or 2 for additional services. . . . I also wish 1o receive the

- O i o Complete items 3, and 4a & b. following services (for an extra
Enclosure ¢ ¢ Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so that we can fee):
h return this card to you. :
\ o Attach this form to the front of the maiipiece, or on the back if space 1. [0 Addressee’s Address
- . does not permit.
' e Write *‘Return cheipt Re«?uesteq" onthe mai}piece below the article nu_mber. 2. E Restricted Delivery
* TheReturn Receipt Fee will provide you the signature of the person dehvere#
to and the date of delivery.

Consult postmaster for fee.

3. Article Addressed to: | 4a. Article Number

PG & E RESOURCES CO p— P~50‘T"132‘681

5950 BERKSHIRE LN STE 600 [T Registered O Insured
. DALLAS TX 75225 &3 Certified .~ [J coD
: < it [ Return Receipt for
i - Ex%‘eﬁ Mail Merchandise ~ 4~ 77
: 7. Da@';'gf Delivery I SRR
; 5. Signature ( ressee) 8. Addressee’s Address (Only if requested
H ~ \ and fee is paid)

N e i

‘ PS F 11 NovemBé 990 #US. GPO: 1991—287088  DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT




" BRIGHT & COMPANY

10100 REUNION PLACE, SUITE 733
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78216
512-341-9773 FAX 512-341-8046

March 12, 1982

Yates P=itroleum Corp.
130 Petroleum Corp.
Tates Drilling Co.
My=o Industries, Inc.
105 8. 4th Street
Artesia, NM 88210

Gentlema2n:

Enclosad is a copy of an Application for a Horizontal
Directional Drilling Pilot Project, stc., filed with the New
Mexico Oil Conservation Division on beshalf of Bright &
Company. Records indicate you are an offset operator or
lessee. This matter will be heard by the Division on
Thursday, April 2, 1992, at 8:15 a.m. at the Divisiog’s
offices at 310 0l1d Santa Fe Trail, Santa Fe, New Mexico
£%501. Failure to appsar at that time will praclude vou
from contesting this Application at a later date.

Very truly'Yéﬁrs,

BRIGHT & COMPANY

| TAL D A
| )’L SENDER:
{

- « Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services. ~ R | also wish to receive the

* Complete items 3, and 4a & b. following services (for an extra
® Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so that we can fee):
retum this card to you. )

7. - H P . '
M—:“-B/ cIrs ! s Attach this form to the front of the mailpiece, or on the back if space 1. [0 Addressee’s Address
: does not permit,

_ - . * Write “’‘Return Receipt Requested’’ on the mailpiece below the article number, i 1 li
Enclcsurs : * The Return Receipt Fee will provide you the signature of the person delivered 2. LJ Restricted Delivery
to and the date of delivery. Consuit postmaster for fee.
©. - 3. Article Addressed to: 4a. Article Number
YATES PETROLEUM CORP P506~-132-688
105 S 4TH ST 4b. Service Type

(] Registered O Insured
ARTESIA NM 88210 ¥ Certified O cop

X {J Express Mail ] Return Receipt for
‘ Merchandise

7. Date of Delivery

e
_ O3 -16-72_
: 5. Signature (Addressee) 8. Addressee’s Address (Only if requested
H and fee is paid)

6. Siynatute (A
59'\?‘ E‘”‘b‘ »‘-\/M/

PS Form 3811, November 1990 #Us.GPO:1991-287066  DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT
B

h————n s



BRIGHT & COMPANY

10100 REUNION PLACE, SUITE 735
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78216
512-341-9773 FAX 512-341-8046

e C. Grynbarg
sbac, #5300

Dzar lis. Zrynberg:

tnclos=d is a copy of an Aipplication for a Horizontal
Directional Drilling Pilot Project, etc., filad with the li=w
Maxico 0il Conservation Division on behalf of Bright &
Comnany - Records indizate you are an offset operator or
less2e. This matter will be heard by the Division on
Thursday, April 2, 1992, at 8:15 a.m. at the Division’s
offices at 310 0ld Santa Fe Trail, Santa Fe, New Mexico
§7501. Failure to appsar at that time will preclude you
from contesting this Application at a later date.

Very truly vours,
BRIGHT & COMPANY

UL B Sl

Mark A. Barcklow

Landman
:‘ -
MAB/tIrSs ) SENDER:: - _ . . .
- - / i ---. ® Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additionai services. . . . | also wish to receive the
. * Complete items 3, and 43 & b. following services {for an extra
= nclo surs * Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so that we can fee):
= : return this card to you. .
s Attach this form to the front of the mailpiece, or on the back if space 1. J Addressee's Address
! does not permit.
\ * Write "'Return Receipt Requested’’ on the maiipiece beilow the article number. H 3 ;
! * The Return Receipt Fee will provide you the signature of the person delivered 2. : Restricted Deilvery
i 10 and the date of delivery. Consult postmaster for fee.
i 3. Articie Addressed to: 4a. Articie Number
: MS CELESTE C GRYNBERG P506-132-694
5000 8§ QUEBEC #500 4b. Service Type
DENVER CO 80237 O Registered iJ Insured
s Certified {J cop

_{] Express Mail [] Return Receipt for
Merchandise

It -\Dijellvew B

i 5. Slgnature (Addressee) el > /B Adéirfessee s Address (Only if requested
: nd fee is paid)

K

.__,._-—5



" BRIGHT & COMPANY

10100 REUNION PLACE, SUITE 735
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78216
512-341-9773 FAX 512-341.8046

March 12, 1992

Dr. Lamar Rozsmer
230 S. University
Denver, CO 80209

Dzar Dr. Roamer:

Enclosed is a.copy of an Application for a Horizontal
Directional Drilling Pilot Project, etc., filed with the New
Mexico Oil Conservation Division on behalf of Bright &
Company. Records indicate'you are an offset: operator or
lessee. This matter will be heard by ths Division on
Thursday, April 2, 1952, at 8:15 a.m. at the Division’s
offices at 310 0l1d Santa Fe Trail, Santa Fe, New Mexico
87501. Failure to appear at that time will preclude you
from contesting this Application at a later date.

Very truly yours,
BRIGHT & COMPANY

ok 4, Sl

IMark A. Barcklow

Landman
|
MAB/trs | SENDER: ~ . . ) _
] —— « Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services. ___...... __._..____ |__ I also wish to receive the
: - s Complete items 3, and 4a & b. following services (for an extra
Enclosur e s Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so that we can feg)'
i return this card to you. '
1 o Attach this form to the front of the mailpiece, or on the back if space 1. TJ Addressee's Address
: does not permit,
. * Write “‘Return Receipt Requested’’ on the mailpiece below the articlie number 2 D Restricted Delivery
! * The Return Receipt Fee will provide you the signature of the person delivered )
to and the date of delivery. Consult postmaster for fee.
3. Article Addressed to: 4a. Article Number
DR LAMAR ROEMER P506-132-695
530 S UNIVERSITY 4b. Service Type
DENVER CO 80209 ] Registered [ Insured
XX Certified O cop

T Express Mail [ Return Receipt for
Merchandise

7. Date of Delivery

3 /14 [

5. Signature (Addressee} 8. Addrefsee’s Address (Only if requested

i /q W and fee is paid)

6. Signature (Agent)

o s s atas e mn  a o

PS Form 3811, November 1990 «U.S. GPO: 1991-287086  DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT
/‘W



BRIGHT & COMPANY

10100 REUNIOX PLACE, SUITE 735
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78216
512-341-9773 FAX 512-341-8046

March 12, 1992

2 R
w

sources Corp.
a23te
and,

~-n United Bldg.
TX 78701

=
-
-
=

[ :rj

- QO
oo
wc:b

o
M

Gzntlaren:

tnclosed is a copy of an Application for a Horizontal
Directional Drilling Pilot Projec filed with the
Mexico 0il Conservation Division on behalf of Bright &
Company. Records indicate you-are an offset operator or
lessse. This mattar will bs hesard by the Division on
Tnurpc.y, April 2, 1952, at 8:15 a.m. at the Division’s
offices at 310 Old Santa Fe Trail, Santa Fe, New Mexico
87501. Failure to appear at that time will preclude you
from contesting this Application at a later date.

]
m
E

-uc.,

Very truly yours,

BRIGHT & COMPANY

Il B Lol —

Mark A. Barchklow

Landman
MAB/trs | SENDER: _ .
.. b - « Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services.________________ ! also wish to receive the
g - ¢ Complete items 3, and 4a & b. . fol!owmg services (for an extra
Encleosure ® Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so that we can fee):

return this card to you.
e Artach this form to the front of the mailpiece, or on the back if space
does not permit.

1. O Addressee’s Address

e Write “’Return Receipt Requested’’ on the mailpiece below the article number ]
* The Return Receipt Fee will provide you the signature of the person deiivered

2. [0 Restricted Delivery
Consult postmaster for fee.

to and the date of delivery.

3. Article Addressed to:

ADOBE RESQOURCES CORP
1100 WESTERN UNITED BLDG
MIDLAND TX 79701

4a. Article Number
P506-132-692

4b. Service Type
3 Registered

XX Certified
] Express Mail

73 tnsured

dJcop

] Return Receipt for
Merchandise

7. Date of Eq’m IR 1992

5. Signature [Addressee)

8. Addresseé',s Address {Only if requested
and fee is,paid)

-

S

6. Signature (Agent} , /
: ‘ /i P S
} PS Form 3811, Mowvember 1990 »us.GRO: 1991-287.088.  DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT

-



BRIGHT & COMPANY

10100 REUNION PLACE, SUITE 735
SAN ANTONIO. TEXAS 78216
512-341-9773 FAX 512-341-8046

March 12, 1992

Union Pacific Resource Co.
©.0. Boxz 7

Fort worth, Texas 76101
Gentlemen:

Enclesad is a copy of an application for a Horizontal
Dirsctional Drilling Pilot Prog ct, etc., f£iled with the kKsw
Mexico 0il Conservation Division on behalf of Bright &
Company. Records indicate you are an oifsst operator or
lsssee. This matter will bs ncard by the Division on
Thurscday, 2April 2, 1992, at 8:15 a.m. at the Division’'s
offices at 310 01d Santa Fe Trail, Santa Fe, New MNexico
8§7501. Failure to appear at that time will preclude you
from contesting this Application at a later date

Very truly yours,
BRIGHT & CONMPANY

Tk B Skt —

Mark A. Barcklow

Lancman
! P
MAB/trs SENDER: | ) -
/_ |- Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additionsl services... .. ... _ _ _| also wish to receive the
- .. } s Complete items 3, and 4a & b. following services (for an extra
Enc lO sure H ¢ Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so that we can
3

return this card t0 you. fee):

s Attach this form to the front of the maiipiece, or on the back if space 1. [0 Addressee’s Address
does not permit.

¢ Write ‘Return Receipt Requested’’ on the mailpiece below the articie number,
* The Return Receipt Fee will provide you the signature of the person delivere

2. J Restricted Delivery

to and the date of delivery. Consult postmaster for fee.
3UN6.|6 le Addressed to: 4a. Article Number
I PACIFIC RESOURCE CO P506-132-682
P 0 BOX 7 _ 4b. Service Type
FT WORTH TX 76101 3 Registered 3 insured
XX Certified O cop

[ express Mail [ Return Receipt for
Merchandise

7. Date,aﬁﬁli\iaryaqgg

5. Signature (Addresses) 8. Addressee’s Address {Only if requested
g and fee is paid)
. Signature {Agent) /%’/
| PSForm 3811, November *U3. GPO: 191287088  DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT

q_._......—-—'



BRIGHT & COMPANY

10100 REUNION PLACE, SUITE 735
SAN ANTON1O, TEXAS 78216
512-341-9773 FAX 512-341-8046

March 12, 1992

3 3 £ > .
zn-losad is a copy of an Applicatlon 1oOT a_ﬁo;;z?p:aléqn -
Bi;nctional Drilling Pilot Project, etc., filed glfi gn- =
Mezico Oil Comservation Division on beshalf of Brign

Company.

oL —— -
Records indicate you are an offset operator or

i : i he t ivision on
lessee This matter will be neard by the Divisi

oD T =

Thursacay,

april 2, 1992, at 8:15 a.m. at the Division’s

t i Fe, New Mexico
crices at 310 O0ld Santa Fe Trail, Santa Fe,
zggéie Failure to appsar at that time will prfclude you
from contesting this Application at a later date.

MAB/trS

Enclosure

e —— e vt

Very truly vours,
BRIGHT & CQI'IPANY

Tk § Sl

Mark A. Barchklow
Landman

SENDER:

+ Compiets items 1 and/or 2 for additionat services. ! also wish to receive the

4-—- » Complets items 3, and 4a & b. JToEvermmme 7 following services (for an extra
¢ Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so that we can fee):
return this card to you.j i -
+ Artach this form 1o the front of the mailpiece, or on the back if space 1. i Addressee’s Address

does not permit. : :
* Write “‘Return Receipt Requested’’ on the mailpiece below the article number |

* The Return Receipt Fee will provide you the signature of the person delivere
to and the date of delivery,

2. L Restricted Delivery

Consult postmaster for fee,

3. Article Addressed to: 4a. Articie Number

TALUS PROPERTIES LTD PARTNERSHIP|P506-132-685

P O BOX 2485 L 4b. Service Type

GREENVILLE SC 29602 ' {J Registered J Insured
% Certified [Jcop

7 Express Mail [ Return Receipt for
Merchandise

7. Date 6{ Delivery

4 el MAR 18 f6a?

5. Si re (Addre Sef / 8. Addressee’s Address (Only if requested

and teg_is paid)
6. Signature (Ag‘eﬂ - /

PS Form 3811, November 1990 #US. GPO: 1991-287088 DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT
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BRIGHT & COMPANY o

Thursday, April 2, 1992, at 8:15 a.m. at the Division’s

MOND CHORNEY

INCOLN ST
¥ co 80203

cr ot s
10100 REUNION PLACE, SUITE 735 ; I
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78216 . : Pii :
512-341-9773 FAX 512-341.8046 M. w T
. [ \
RN
. ii
March 12, 1962 }i
Pl
) NS
e QD
. ¢ D
ZH.\ ,.mu..aoa,a Chorns | ol = =
1860 I.incoln 3t. : . E
Denver, Z0 80203 - < ==
ll..N il/;.. z uH..
Desar Mr. Chorney: e L ==
T O =
Enclosad is a copy of an Application for a Horizontal S~ b =
Dirsctional Drilling Pilot Project, etc., filed with the HNew ; : : . r\@{- ..O =
Maxzico- 0il Conservation Division on behalf of Bright & ” : - < vz
Company. Records indicate you are-an offset operator or K . > -
lzsse2. This mattzsr will be heard by ths Division on [
BV
0

offices at 310 01d Santa Fe Trail, Santa Fe, New Mexico #
87501. Failure to appear at that time will preclude you \ 5
from contesting this Application at a later date. | &
n 3 S QO
- 3 m: %,
Very truly yours, : o L£EENTA
M ] \M/L.h‘,fﬂwl)._.; W»W. . =,
&N ‘3 7
BRIGHT & COMPANY ;. .
7 &.\x § ,,  J— o
i St -
\ . Ao~ : i - I, BN
i m Q.
Mark A. Barcklow | i b
. Landman p a
, L .
| 3
MAB/trs . ~ m i : SR e
nclosure a o = o — o £ ; ND S &
: N2 S ~ # °E ; B . .
m — —_ . o LE : _ et » | — ~
o ~ ; - - S P
-0 ; moe: P Lo
e - —— T A T = A -
n = : T 2= I SO . j s
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a § 2 ° ) P~ =5 HEE
5 0 ~ N P =N~ B A R : T
-3 & i : & VoL e BoEE ol i g
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BRIGHT & COMPANY

10100 REUNION PLACE, SUITE 735
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78216
512-341-9773 FAX 512-341-8046

March

ritco Production Co.
101 E. 2nd Strest
Tulsa, OK 74172

Gentlamen:

Enclosed is a copy of an Application for a Horizontal

Directionzl Drilling Pilot Project, etc., filed with the HNew
Mexico 0il Conservation Division on behalf of Bright &
Company. Records indicate you are an offset operator or
lessee. This matter will be hzard by the Division on
Thursday, April 2, 1962, at 8:15 a.m. at the Division’s
offices at 310 01d Santa Fe Trail, Santa Fe, New Mexico
87501. Failure to appear at that time will preclude you
from contesting this Application at a later date.
Very truly yours,
BRIGHT & COMPANY .
\NNNMNW~§N k&ﬂﬁ&&Nﬂ\\\
Mark A. Barcklow
Landman
MAB/trs
L
Enclosure T
2 3 3 3
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BRIGHT & COMPANY

10100 REUNION PLACE, SUITE 735 | T T T T e
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78216 Fidits, UL
512-341.9773 FAX 512-341-8046 isiiin
T
‘. A ......rrh’ ] g S
Sulii 2
M : rfi. e
. ﬂ-.u,w H nn -
L] M:
HR SN z
L fRETEL
March 12, 1992 ; M mm P
., N W 3 “‘-M b\:
; B HEAE & o
4 Ix MY N
s b s s
Thyin WW T
Toga Petroleum Corp. i e AL ps
1500 Fidelity Union Tower i Vim S <
- N - ~—— =
Dallas, TX 75201 i 3 )
5o
Gentlemsn: D
~
Enclosed is a copy of an Application for a Horizontal &
Directional Drilling Pilot Project, etc., filed with the Haw 7 . B
Mexico Oil Conservation Division on behalf of Bright & \
Company. Records indicate you are an offset operator or = ;
lesse2. This matter will be heard by the Division on 32 -
Thursday, April 2, 19292, at 8:15 a.m. at the Division’s : Mmm £
offices at 310 0ld Santa Fe Trail, Santa Fe, New Mexico g RSN o
87501. Failure to appear at that time will preclude you =545 _/ §
from contesting this Application at a later date. LEE R ?
. , - R
Very truly yours, <o
e I |
BRIGHT & COMPANY TLOF g=8
- ] _ =
x\x\k\ = o= || u;\\u\
Y = as
§ . ‘\\s\ e o Mmoo % \\..
E o= 3 o ]
Mark A. Barcklow 2Rt e | = th
Landman “ R “
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BRIGHT & COMPANY . .

10100 REUNION PLACE, SUITE 735
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78216 , v J =
512-341.9773 FAX 512-341-8046 . 9 S =
W -] —
. 2 moa
S =
vlu

. cgc =3

= Z
- IO “ “@
- o
22 2
> - =
- oW il
March 12, 19562 s =5 9
: Pl e
; = "=

! &~
: w L

Trznd Tzsourcses
777 Zrant S5t., Suite 600 : . i

e A iy e

=)
. - . o = . . 1
Enclossd is a copy of an Application for a Horizontal tn
Directional Drilling Pilot Project, stc., f£il=d with the Naw ot nn.n_
Mexico 01l Conservation Division on bzshalf of Bright & , O~
Company. Records indicate.you are an oifset operator or ! 237 oo
l2zz=ze. This matter will be heard by thz Division on msm‘ U
Thurscav, April 2, 1952, at 8:15 a.m. at the Division’s : B2 -
offices at 310 0l1d Santa Fe Trail, Santa Fe, New Mexico =5 . 0
87501. Failure to app=ar at that time will preclude you o th S . 0
from contesting this Application at a later date. SR=" T
ownm PO T
- . wkw |
Very truly yvours, = L
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BRIGHT & COMPANY
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BRIGHT & COMPANY

10100 REUNION PLACE, SUITE 735
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78216
512-341-9773 FAX 512-341-8046

March 12,

Wessaly Energy Co.
2001 Bryan Tower #95
Dallas, TX 75201

~
Gentlemen:
Enclosed is a copy of an Application for a Horizontal
Directional Drilling Pilot Project, =stc., filed with the New

Mexico 0il Conservation Division on behalf of Bright &
Company. Records indicate you are an offset operator or
lessee. This matter will b= hsard by *+he Division on
Thursday, April 2, 1992, at 8:15 a.m. at the Division’s
-offices at 310 0ld Santa Fe Trail, Santa Fe, New Mexico
87501. Failure to appear at that time will preclude you
from contesting this Application at a later date.

very truly yours,
BRIGHT & COMDANY

Mark A. Barcklow

Landman
MAB/trs
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